
Upper School Rider Points
Fi

rs
t N

am
e

La
st

 N
am

e

IE
A 

Nu
m

be
r

Te
am

Cl
as

s
Qu

al
ify

?
To

ta
l

M
SU

/C
O

P 
11

/7
/0

9
M

SU
/R

W
D 

11
/8

/0
9

BR
S 

12
/1

2/
09

BR
S 

12
/1

3/
09

BC
K 

3/
7/

10

Denae Berry 703389 UH RWD 11 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Chris8na Giles 702458 UH RWD 4 Y 15 3 7 1 2 2
Chris8na Giles 702458 UH RWD 10 Y 15 5 4 0 5 1
Sarah McComas 702460 UH RWD 4 8 4 ‐ 0 2 2
Sarah McComas 702460 UH RWD 10 6 1 3 0 0 2

Middle School Rider Points

Fi
rs

t N
am

e

La
st

 N
am

e

IE
A 

Nu
m

be
r

Te
am

Cl
as

s
Qu

al
ify

?
To

ta
l

M
SU

/C
O

P 
11

/7
/0

9
M

SU
/R

W
D 

11
/8

/0
9

BR
S 

12
/1

2/
09

BR
S 

12
/1

3/
09

BC
K 

3/
7/

10

Mollie Ashworth 703390 MH RWD 14 8 2 3 0 1 2
Anna Davis 703391 MH RWD 13 3 1 0 0 2 0
Chelsea Silver 703388 MH RWD 14 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐


